Ergebnisse

Walllis - 1. Halbjahr 2013

Saison

1. Halbjahr 2013

Vorrunde
Runde

1

rwWN -

0 ~NO O

Ruckrunde

8

10

11

29
30
31
32

Liga
C1l

Heim-Team

Insider Eagles
DC Goms 3
Olympica Lions
Burg Darters

Just for Fun
Bergheim Darter 2
DC Fun Planet
Burg Darters

Olympica Lions
Burg Darters
Insider Eagles
DC Goms 3

CFI Darters
DC Fun Planet
Just for Fun
Insider Eagles

Bergheim Darter 2
Burg Darters
Olympica Lions
DC Goms 3

DC Fun Planet
Just for Fun
Burg Darters
Insider Eagles

Bergheim Darter 2
DC Fun Planet
DC Goms 3

CFI Darters

Bergheim Darter 2
Just for Fun

DC Fun Planet
CFI Darters

Insider Eagles
DC Goms 3
CFI Darters
Olympica Lions

Bergheim Darter 2
Just for Fun

DC Fun Planet
CFI Darters

Bergheim Darter 2
DC Goms 3
Olympica Lions
Burg Darters

Klasse

Gast-Team

Bergheim Darter 2
Just for Fun

DC Fun Planet
CFI Darters

Insider Eagles
DC Goms 3
CFI Darters
Olympica Lions

Bergheim Darter 2
Just for Fun

DC Fun Planet
CFI Darters

Bergheim Darter 2
DC Goms 3
Olympica Lions
Burg Darters

Just for Fun
DC Fun Planet
CFI Darters
Insider Eagles

Bergheim Darter 2
CFI Darters

DC Goms 3
Olympica Lions

Burg Darters
Just for Fun
Olympica Lions
Insider Eagles

Insider Eagles
DC Goms 3
Olympica Lions
Burg Darters

Just for Fun
Bergheim Darter 2
DC Fun Planet
Burg Darters

Olympica Lions
Burg Darters
Insider Eagles
DC Goms 3

CFI Darters
DC Fun Planet
Just for Fun
Insider Eagles

Punkte

[cNoNoNe] OwWwrE

WWwWeEk Qoo w WO Wk [oNeNoN0v] WO ww

Woow

wWwwo OoOwoo WkFk Wk

wWwww WwoOor

wWwwwo OwWwWoo

Wwwo O WOoOr

[oNeoNoN

O Wwo

oo w WO wWww OrOoOPRr

Einzelwertung

11:7

8:10

9:9
12:6
5:13
16:2

12:6
1:17
7:11
5:13

9:9
15:3
11:7
15:3

13:5
3:15
4:14
16:2

9:9
14: 4
9:9
11:7

7:11
5:13
11:7
6:12

6:12
11:7
13:5
13:5

19.05.2024 12:33

Saetze

20

123

32:7

22 .
20 :

20
25
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48

13 49
50
51
52

14 53
54
55
56

Just for Fun
DC Fun Planet
CFI Darters
Insider Eagles

Bergheim Darter 2
CFI Darters

DC Goms 3
Olympica Lions

Burg Darters
Just for Fun
Olympica Lions
Insider Eagles

Bergheim Darter 2
Burg Darters
Olympica Lions
DC Goms 3

DC Fun Planet
Just for Fun
Burg Darters
Insider Eagles

Bergheim Darter 2
DC Fun Planet
DC Goms 3

CFI Darters
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114
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19.05.2024 12:33

13:
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18:
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33
17
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26
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13
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